STAND EENDAAGSE FOND DUIFKAMP. RCC ROOSENDAAL

Plc
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Lidnummer

1955.0744
1968.0786
1953.0071
1955.9191
1960.1863
1968.0174
1955.9191
1955.9191
1955.0744
1955.0809
1968.0361
1968.0361
1968.0808
1968.0646
1968.0484
1955.0744
1968.0557
1955.0761
1968.0557
1960.2435

Naam

John van Dongen
A.M.J.M. Vissenberg
G. de Regt
Blootshoofd Alink
J. van Peer

C. Verwater
Blootshoofd Alink
Blootshoofd Alink
John van Dongen
A. Koevoets

J. Rockx

J. Rockx

A.J. van de Broek
J. Verhagen

A. Quirijnen

John van Dongen
J. van Loon

R. van Baal

J. van Loon

C. Fritz

Woonplaats

Roosendaal
Bosschenhoofd
Nispen
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Zegge
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Zegge

Zegge
Bosschenhoofd
Zegge

Zegge
Roosendaal
Zegge

Oud Gastel
Zegge
Roosendaal

Ringnr

0-1804037
2-1738706
3-1339439
2-3224968
1-3057114
3-1347401
2-1801910
1-3030190
3-3321487
0-1803440
1-1861384
2-6193393
1-1869428
2-1730931
8-3851614
2-3225348
2-1731338
0-1796699
2-1731287
2-3225083
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Punten

3408.4
3399.4
3352.8
2971.6
2730.8
2526.2
2497.0
2286.0
2266.1
2246.1
2223.0
2207.0
2202.3
2200.0
2193.1
2180.2
2176.5
2124.4
2108.1
2085.3



